DREWRY"*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

McKEOWN*

*Sales
Hep.

(905)

877-521

KRAUSE*

*Sales

WOW! LOOK WHAT YOU GET!

2550 sf Open Concept, 4 yrs New
4+2 Bdrms, 4 Bthrms, 60’ Lot

Fin Bsmt inlaw suite/6 rms!

Mn flr Fam Rm w/gas f/p + Den
Gourmet Kitchen, sep. LR & DR
Lrg Master/sitting, 5 pc ensuite
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Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

45 acres, private retreat(ideal for horses)
magnificent views

3+1 Bedroom Bungalow

(approx 2100 sq. ft.)

eat-in kitchen with lovely pine cabinetry
double sided fireplace

Master Bedroom with corner sunken Jacuzzi tub
2x4 and 1x2 washrooms

finished basement with walkout

pond

above ground pool with decking

40 x 24 - 3 car garage
REALTY (Halton)
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BLUE SPRINGS

GORGEOQUS RAISED BUNGALOW

On a mature treed lot backs onto conservation
land. Features include walkout from kitchen.
MBR to deck which overlooks the backyard &
16 x 32 inground pool. Other upgrades include
windows, kitchen, floor, bathroom, front door &
entranceway etc. Single car garage. This home
has great curb appeal. Priced at $234,900. Call
Dave Krause* to view.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

VICTORIA
RONALD-
PHILLIPS*

*Sales Rep.

905-
793-5000

(905)

877-5211

TERRA COTTA EXCLUSIVE

Just Listed! 15 acres in beautiful Terra Cotta.
Immaculately maintained
bungalow with solarium, master ensuite,
separate dining room, finished basement,

plus a separate second home/apartment. 4
Absolutely

stall barn, inground pool.
delightful. $559,900.

S AN U R RO

ROYAL LEPAGE  services LTD.
o NI Broker

Director’s Platinum Award
Specializing in horse farms & country properties

REAL ESTATE

Permitted uses: Garden Centre; office &
buildings accessory to Garden Centre.
Loc on a reg rd., 2 miles N. of Steeles, S

barn (30'x40’), driveshed (21’ x 50°) with
a 3 car carport (21'x40’) attached.
Vegetable garden, 2 ponds & rd. through
treed area. Perfect place to live & run a
Garden Centre.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

ANNA
LOSTRITTO*

*Sales
Hep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

GREAT TIME TO LIST!
| have serious BUYERS looking for:

* 3 or 4 bdrm, DETACHED Home in
Georgetown South, up to $300,000

« BUNGALOW up to $200,000.

If you are thinking of selling,
call me quick!

Not intended to solicit properties already listed.

Rt

Email: alostritto @trebnet.com
www.haltonhills.com\annalostritto

3 bedroom
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ADAMS*

*Sales
Rep.

MARTHA
SUMMERS'

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

IRWIN*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5160

(Local/Toronto)
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OPEN CONCEPT
& HUGE BACKYARD

Popular Fernbrook “Amesbury”. Located
on a super street, quiet cres., great for
kids. Open concept home with huge pie-
shaped lot. Great backyard, fully fenced.
You'll love to entertain here. Eat-in kitchen
area with breakfast bar, extra pantry.
Great model. Super yard with best
location. Quick closing if you want.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

$357,900
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Super 1 acre in great location with tons
of upgrades. Fabulous pool, decking
and landscaping. Walkout basement
with second kitchen, hardwood floors,
large kitchen eating area and a 2 car
garage. Hurry this is a great one.
Martha Summers”.
(WA

CIRCLE

Johnson Associates

HALTOMN LTD., REALTOR

www.marthasummers.ca
email: msummers@idirect.com
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SOUTH GEORGETOWN -
FABULOUS RAVINE PROPERTY

Just listed and shows to perfection with
upgrades galore. On classy quiet street,
50'x121° lot, thousands spent on
landscaping, interlock, cedar deck etc. Great
layout, large kitchen with upgraded oak
cabinets, family room has gas FP, coffered
ceiling and picture window overlooking
ravine. 4 bdrms, partially finished basement.
Unique offering @ $419,000.




